ROOMS AVAILABLE
FORRENT

Badger Room

Maple Room (without kitchen)

Maple Room (with kitchen)

Robin Room

Robin Room & Maple Room

RESIDENT
5 HOURS

$40

$55

$75

$55

$110

NON-RESIDENT
5 HOURS

$50

$69

$94

$69

$138

RESIDENT
FULL DAY

$60

$90

$130

$90

$200

NON-RESIDENT
FULL DAY

$75

$113

$163

$113

$250

DAMAGE
DEPOSIT

$60

$60

$60

$60

$120



