ROOMS AVAILABLE FOR RENT	RESIDENT 5 HOURS	NON-RESIDENT 5 HOURS	RESIDENT FULL DAY	NON-RESIDENT FULL DAY	DAMAGE DEPOSIT
Badger Room	\$40	\$50	\$60	\$75	\$60
Maple Room (without kitchen)	\$55	\$69	\$90	\$113	\$60
Maple Room (with kitchen)	\$75	\$94	\$130	\$163	\$60
Robin Room	\$55	\$69	\$90	\$113	\$60
Robin Room & Maple Room	\$110	\$138	\$200	\$250	\$120